

Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate number: Original approval date: Approval Number(s); 19 January 2022 22 November 2024 10406259 4 March 2004 0053272

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LPOA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

I DOM

LRQA

LRQ/

## Process Certificate TRADING M & K, a.s.

Bořivojova 1778, 252 63 Roztoky u Prahy, Czech Republic

GMP+ International Registration number: GMP021794

Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance declares that it has justifiable confidence that:

## Trade in feed materials

at the company location TRADING M & K, a.s. complies with the applicable requirements and conditions of the standard(s):

GMP+ B3: Trade, Collection and Storage & Transhipment

of the GMP+ FC Scheme (Based on the GMP+ C6) of GMP+ International

Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance has assessed the following activities:

Purchasing and sales of fodder yeast.

for the second

## **Paul Graaf**

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V. ID Nr.: 30073



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V., K.P. van der Mandelelaan 41a, 3062 MB Rotterdam, The Netherlands Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance: ID Nr.: 30073